
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/03; Name=
HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200803050000
89510

03/05/2008
10:26:51 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WACHOVIA
BANK

200706200002
88550

200803110000
99800

03/11/2008
01:04:05 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

200211120005
58620

200803130001
04250

03/13/2008
12:14:00 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FLOYD SUSAN 200309170006
25410

200803050000
89520

03/05/2008
10:26:52 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICKETT,
CHARLES T

13 26 Lot#:11 Lot:B
Book:13 Pg:26
Sub:WOODFO
RD FIRST
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 10
AND 11 OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

200803050000
89530

03/05/2008
10:26:53 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
MYRTLE

30 112 Lot#:340
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

200803060000
92470

03/06/2008
01:53:21 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS,
MICHAEL W

4 73 Lot#:4 Book:4
Pg:73
Sub:WILLOW
ISLAND
SUBDIVISION

200803060000
92670

03/06/2008
01:53:41 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAUGHTON,
SUSAN D

34 51 Lot#:20
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

200803070000
94930

03/07/2008
01:20:20 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANIEL,
ROBERT L

21 21 Lot#:22
Book:21 Pg:21
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILL CREEK
SECTOR
PHASE 2
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200803100000
96070

03/10/2008
08:52:53 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GAYLOR,
MARCIE J

17 83 Lot#:15
Book:17 Pg:83
Sub:PARK
PLACE THIRD
ADDITION

200803030000
85700

03/03/2008
01:44:46 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES, LINDA
P

36 6 Lot#:73
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY



200803040000
88350

03/04/2008
02:41:08 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARPE,
APRIL M

32 112 Lot#:105
Book:32
Pg:112
Sub:LAKEWO
OD ESTATES

200803110000
99970

03/11/2008
01:44:39 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS,
JAMES ALAN

6 42 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

200803120001
01860

03/12/2008
12:28:23 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT,
HEATH

19 118 Lot#:3 Book:19
Pg:118
Sub:FALLING
ROCK

200803120001
01910

03/12/2008
12:45:07 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GEORGE,
JAMES P JR

20 39 Lot#:20
Book:20 Pg:39
Sub:ST
CHARLES
PLACE PHASE
II SECTOR II

200803210001
15200

03/21/2008
10:04:04 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
MATTHEW S

25 2 Lot#:8 Book:25
Pg:2
Sub:WINDSTO
NE

200803210001
16000

03/21/2008
12:52:06 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
KENNETH S

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200803250001
20850

03/25/2008
03:31:10 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE AVERY,
PHILLIP J JR

7 173 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:173
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200803190001
12940

03/19/2008
02:29:49 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CHRISTOPHE
R R

7 78 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:78
Sub:SUNNYDA
LE ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

200803270001
24310

03/27/2008
01:07:37 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAUZON,
DENIS A

17 132 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:132
Sub:SUMMER
PLACE
SECOND
SECTOR

200803270001
24430

03/27/2008
02:15:09 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLETTE,
KAREN E

16 126 Lot#:44
Book:16
Pg:126
Sub:SUGAR
OAKS
AMENDED
MAP

200803280001
25850

03/28/2008
12:27:37 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE QUEBODEAUX
, JOHN P

19 160 Lot#:73
Book:19
Pg:160
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE TWO



200803280001
25860

03/28/2008
12:27:38 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE,
FREDRICK
MAURICE JR

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200803310001
29110

03/31/2008
02:52:33 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAPPS,
BRYAN K

20 41 Lot#:80
Book:20 Pg:41
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARC
SECTOR
THREE

200803070000
94990

03/07/2008
01:35:07 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, SUSAN
V

30 116 Lot#:188
Book:30
Pg:116
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
2ND SECTOR
PHASE ONE

200803030000
85780

03/03/2008
01:55:48 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETTE,
MACY M

5 26 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:26
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS
SUBDIVISION

200803110000
99230

03/11/2008
11:14:02 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAGLE, DAVID
B

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200803040000
88340

03/04/2008
02:37:06 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARPE,
APRIL M

32 112 Lot#:105
Book:32
Pg:112
Sub:LAKEWO
OD ESTATES

200803120001
01970

03/12/2008
12:56:21 AM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN, JOHN
WAYNE

6 2 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:2
Sub:ROBERTS
SUBDIVISION

200803120001
02290

03/12/2008
01:40:13 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMPION,
BRIAN

6 59 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

200803120001
02350

03/12/2008
01:46:40 PM

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARKE,
BRENDA J

18 80 Lot#:35
Book:18 Pg:80
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR II


