Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/03; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803050000 89510	03/05/2008 10:26:51 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WACHOVIA BANK					200706200002 88550	·
200803110000 99800	03/11/2008 01:04:05 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC					200211120005 58620	
200803130001 04250	03/13/2008 12:14:00 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOYD SUSAN					200309170006 25410	
200803050000 89520	03/05/2008 10:26:52 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICKETT, CHARLES T			13	26		Lot#:11 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:26 Sub:WOODFO RD FIRST ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 10 AND 11 OF THE AMENDED MAP
200803050000 89530	03/05/2008 10:26:53 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, MYRTLE			30	112		Lot#:340 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
200803060000 92470	03/06/2008 01:53:21 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, MICHAEL W			4	73		Lot#:4 Book:4 Pg:73 Sub:WILLOW ISLAND SUBDIVISION
200803060000 92670	03/06/2008 01:53:41 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAUGHTON, SUSAN D			34	51		Lot#:20 Book:34 Pg:51 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT
200803070000 94930	03/07/2008 01:20:20 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANIEL, ROBERT L			21	21		Lot#:22 Book:21 Pg:21 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILL CREEK SECTOR PHASE 2 FINAL RECORD PLAT
200803100000 96070	03/10/2008 08:52:53 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAYLOR, MARCIE J			17	83		Lot#:15 Book:17 Pg:83 Sub:PARK PLACE THIRD ADDITION
200803030000 85700	03/03/2008 01:44:46 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, LINDA P			36	6		Lot#:73 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY

						·				
200803040000 88350	03/04/2008 02:41:08 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARPE, APRIL M		32	112	Lot#:105 Book:32 Pg:112 Sub:LAK OD EST.	KEWO
200803110000 99970	03/11/2008 01:44:39 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS, JAMES ALAN		6	42	Lot#:8 BI Book:6 F Sub:APF OSS A SUBDIVI OF INVERN	Pg:42 PLECR ISION
200803120001 01860	03/12/2008 12:28:23 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKETT, HEATH		19	118	Lot#:3 B Pg:118 Sub:FAL ROCK	ook:19
200803120001 01910	03/12/2008 12:45:07 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE, JAMES P JR		20	39	Lot#:20 Book:20 Sub:ST CHARLE PLACE F II SECTO	ES PHASE
200803210001 15200	03/21/2008 10:04:04 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, MATTHEW S		25	2	Lot#:8 Bo Pg:2 Sub:WIN NE	
200803210001 16000	03/21/2008 12:52:06 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, KENNETH S				Sec:5 Tv Rng:4W BQt:SE Other:SE INST	Qt:SE
200803250001 20850	03/25/2008 03:31:10 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AVERY, PHILLIP J JR		7	173	Lot#:17 I Book:7 F Sub:PLA ON SOU FIRST SECTOF AMENDI MAP	Pg:173 ANTATI JTH R
200803190001 12940	03/19/2008 02:29:49 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CHRISTOPHE R R		7	78	Lot#:25 E Pg:78 Sub:SUN LE EST/ THIRD SECTOF	NNYDA ATES
200803270001 24310	03/27/2008 01:07:37 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAUZON, DENIS A		17	132	Lot#:9 BI Book:17 Pg:132 Sub:SUM PLACE SECONI SECTOF	MMER D
200803270001 24430	03/27/2008 02:15:09 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLETTE, KAREN E		16	126	Lot#:44 Book:16 Pg:126 Sub:SUC OAKS AMENDI MAP	GAR
200803280001 25850	03/28/2008 12:27:37 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	QUEBODEAUX , JOHN P		19	160	Lot#:73 Book:19 Pg:160 Sub:CH/ CREEK TOWNH PHASE	ASE IOMES

200803280001 25860	03/28/2008 12:27:38 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE, FREDRICK MAURICE JR			Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200803310001 29110	03/31/2008 02:52:33 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAPPS, BRYAN K	20	41	Lot#:80 Book:20 Pg:41 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARC SECTOR THREE
200803070000 94990	03/07/2008 01:35:07 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, SUSAN V	30	116	Lot#:188 Book:30 Pg:116 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS 2ND SECTOR PHASE ONE
200803030000 85780	03/03/2008 01:55:48 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETTE, MACY M	5	26	Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:26 Sub:HIGHLAN DS SUBDIVISION
200803110000 99230	03/11/2008 11:14:02 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAGLE, DAVID B			Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200803040000 88340	03/04/2008 02:37:06 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARPE, APRIL M	32	112	Lot#:105 Book:32 Pg:112 Sub:LAKEWO OD ESTATES
200803120001 01970	03/12/2008 12:56:21 AM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN, JOHN WAYNE	6	2	Lot#:4 Book:6 Pg:2 Sub:ROBERTS SUBDIVISION
200803120001 02290	03/12/2008 01:40:13 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMPION, BRIAN	6	59	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
200803120001 02350	03/12/2008 01:46:40 PM	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARKE, BRENDA J	18	80	Lot#:35 Book:18 Pg:80 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR II